ACADEMIC COUNCIL MEMBERS

S.No Name & Designation Role
1. Dr P David Jawahar Chairman
Director
MCC Boyd Tandon School of Business
Chennai

Mobile: 99620 18686
Email: davidj@mcc.edu.in

2. Dr M ] Xavier Academic
Chairperson Expert - External
Centre for Technology and Innovation, LIBA,
Chennai

Mobile: 98408 82441
Email: xaviermj@liba.edu

3. Dr R Nandagopal Academic
Director - General Expert - External
Sree Saraswathi Thygaraja College, Pollachi
Immediate Past President - Association of Indian
Management Schools

Mobile: 96599 77199

Email: dg@stc.ac.in director.nandagopal@gmail.com

Mr Dhinesh Khanna

Global Head — Customer Success
Zoho Corporation, Chennai
Mobile: 96001 44793

Email: dhinesh@zohocorp.com

Industry Expert

S. Mr Rajeev Menon Industry Expert
Global Head - Talent Acquisition
Wipro, Chennai

Mobile: 98840 82932

Email: rajeev.menon0@gmail.com

6. Mr James Rajan Industry Expert
Managing Director

Wartsila Srilanka (Pvt) Ltd, Chennai
Mobile: 97909 38047

Email: james.rajan@wartsila.com
jamesrajan67@gmail.com

7. Mr Naveen Prakash Industry Expert
Director

Global Logistics Solutions Pvt Ltd, Chennai
Mobile: 98400 32012

Email: naveen.prakash@globallogistics.co.in

8. Dr. C. Samuel Joseph Academic
Professor & Academic Head Expert - Internal
MCC Boyd Tandon School of Business
Chennai

Mobile: 94431 45860
Email: samueljoseph@mccbtsb.edu.in

9. Dr. AnuC. H Academic
Assistant Professor Expert - Internal
MCC Boyd Tandon School of Business
Chennai

Mobile: 80980 56614
Email: anu@mccbtsb.edu.in
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